
427 Grundschulverkehr Kirchschule
Klausheide − Kirchschule
Mo-Fr

Verkehrsbeschränkung
Hinweis
Höv-Klausheide, Lakeweg
Höv-Klausheide, Erlenweg
Höv-Klausheide, Schier
Höv-Klausheide, Sägemühlenweg
Höv-Klausheide, Brandenb. Str
Höv-Klausheide, Heierweg/Siedlung
Höv-Klausheide, Sägemühlenweg
Höv-Klausheide, Schier
Höv-Klausheide, Erlenweg
Höv-Klausheide, Lakeweg
Hövelhof, Kirchschule

S
Ki

07:39
07:40
07:42
07:43
07:45
07:46
07:48
07:49
07:50
07:51
07:55

S nur an Schultagen in NRW Ki nur für Schülerinnen und Schüler der Kirchschule

Gültig ab 22.08.2024


