

**427****Grundschulverkehr Kirchschule**  
Klausheide – Kirchschule

	<b>Mo–Fr</b>
<b>Verkehrsbeschränkung</b>	<b>S</b>
<b>Hinweis</b>	<b>Ki</b>
Höv-Klausheide, Lakeweg	07:39
Höv-Klausheide, Erlenweg	07:40
Höv-Klausheide, Schier	07:42
Höv-Klausheide, Sägemühlenweg	07:43
Höv-Klausheide, Brandenb. Str	07:45
Höv-Klausheide, Heierweg/Siedlung	07:46
Höv-Klausheide, Sägemühlenweg	07:48
Höv-Klausheide, Schier	07:49
Höv-Klausheide, Erlenweg	07:50
Höv-Klausheide, Lakeweg	07:51
Hövelhof, Kirchschule	07:55

**S** nur an Schultagen in NRW   **Ki** nur für Schülerinnen und Schüler der Kirchschule